
Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 6th Jan 2016

Event 60m Hurdles heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 318 Katie Burr CENTRAL ATHLETICS U13G 11.08

2 324 Ellie Davidson North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 11.11

3 357 Naomi McHardy Pitreavie aac U13G 11.45

4 353 Dani Mauchlen Pitreavie aac U13G 11.63

Event 60m Hurdles heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 302 Harris Almass central ac U13B 11.87

1 366 Kerry Robertson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 12.48

2 346 Lottie jeffrey Falkirk U15G 12.67

Event 60m Hurdles heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 317 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie AAC U15G 11.13

2 340 Aimie Hendry Cumbernauld U15G 11.45

3 377 Hannah Wallace Cumbernauld U15G 11.49

4 369 Rebekah Rose Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 12.09

Event 60m Hurdles heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 344 Dion Ingram Law and District Athletics Club U17W 10.00

1 370 Blair Scott Dundee Hawkhill harriers U15B 11.16

2 316 Daniel Bruce Central AC U15B 11.76

Event 60m heat 1

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 350 Campbell mackay Falkirk Victoria harriers U11B 10.63

2 303 sameeha Almass central ac U11G 10.96

Event 60m heat 2

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 353 Dani Mauchlen Pitreavie aac U13G 9.36

2 357 Naomi McHardy Pitreavie aac U13G 9.40

3 352 Finlay Marchant Central AC U13B 10.22

4 337 Kai Hely Unattached U15B 10.32

Event 60m heat 3

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 359 Natalie Miller Lothian U15G 9.07

2 330 Michael Foley Giffnock North Athletics U13B 9.75

3 367 Deborah Roe Kirkintilloch Olympians W45 9.79

4 382 Lauryn Wood Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 10.13

5 351 quin mallon falkirk victoria harriers U11B 10.21

6 301 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North U13G 10.23
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Event 60m heat 4

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 319 Rhea Campbell GIFFNOCK NORTH U17W 8.65

2 320 Natalie Carson Fife Athletics U20W 8.97

3 354 Erin McComisky Lothian running club U15G 9.37

4 378 Libby White ayr seaforth U11G 9.80

5 369 Rebekah Rose Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 9.84

6 318 Katie Burr CENTRAL ATHLETICS U13G 10.01

Event 60m heat 5

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 338 Maia Hely Unattached U17W 8.98

2 342 Imran Hossain Edinburgh Athletic Club U13B 9.23

3 316 Daniel Bruce Central AC U15B 9.31

4 307 Hayley Berry Law and district U15G 9.55

5 309 Sam Bloomfield Cumbernauld AAC U13B 9.55

Event 60m heat 6

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 312 Isaac Brown Gmouth Development Squad U15B 8.81

2 332 Elaine Forbes Edinburgh AC W40 9.07

3 334 Nicole Furness Lothian RC U15G 9.21

4 302 Harris Almass central ac U13B 9.43

324 Ellie Davidson North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 9.55

Event 60m heat 7

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 339 Tim Hely Troon Tortoises M40 8.40

2 349 Anna Leishman Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 8.46

3 380 Euan Wond FVH U15B 8.53

4 335 Niamh Gallagher Airdrie Harriers U20W 8.85

5 311 Ryan Brannen falkirk Vics U15B 9.01

Event 60m heat 8

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 343 Ronnie Hunter Corstorphine M50 8.03

2 373 Steven Spence Giffnock North U17M 8.03

3 348 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC M55 8.17

4 326 Euan Deas Fife AC U17M 8.31

5 328 Ben Evans Chirnside Chasers U15B 9.23

Event 60m heat 9

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 304 Steven beattie Vpcog SenM 7.34

2 371 Cameron Smith Central AC M40 7.55

3 327 Charles Dineen Central U20M 7.63

4 383 Cian Young Fife ac U17M 7.72

5 379 Ben Wightman Perth Strathtay Harriers U17M 8.15

6 308 Colin Black Law & District SenM 8.28
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Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 323 Stella Coutts Cumbernauld AAC U13G 8.36

2 318 Katie Burr CENTRAL ATHLETICS U13G 6.99

1 330 Michael Foley Giffnock North Athletics U13B 5.32

2 331 Cameron Forbes Edinburgh AC U13B 5.28

3 352 Finlay Marchant Central AC U13B 2.74

1 350 Campbell mackay Falkirk Victoria harriers U11B 4.29

2 351 quin mallon falkirk victoria harriers U11B 4.09

Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 341 callum Hendry cumbernauld U11B 3.56

1 378 Libby White ayr seaforth U11G 3.64

2 303 sameeha Almass central ac U11G 2.39

1 342 Imran Hossain Edinburgh Athletic Club U13B 4.02

2 309 Sam Bloomfield Cumbernauld AAC U13B 3.57

1 324 Ellie Davidson North Ayrshire Athletics Club U13G 4.26

2 301 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North U13G 3.80

3 365 Grace Robertson Giffnock North AAC U13G 3.60

Event Long Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 311 Ryan Brannen falkirk Vics U15B 4.41

2 381 Euan Wond Fvh U15B 4.37

3 337 Kai Hely Unattached U15B 2.98

1 317 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie AAC U15G 4.08

2 333 Jessica Forrest EAC U15G 4.07

3 340 Aimie Hendry Cumbernauld U15G 3.80

1 361 Sam Muirhead Falkirk U17M 5.75

1 338 Maia Hely Unattached U17W 3.96

1 364 Megan Roberts Perth Strathtay Harriers U20W 4.40

Event High Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 303 sameeha Almass central ac U11G 0.90

1 331 Cameron Forbes Edinburgh AC U13B 1.40

2 302 Harris Almass central ac U13B 1.25

3 330 Michael Foley Giffnock North Athletics U13B 1.10

1 313 Murray Brown Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 1.35

2 316 Daniel Bruce Central AC U15B 1.25

1 384 Jenna Clark Central AC U15G 1.48

2 325 Lucy Davison Central AC U15G 1.35

3 333 Jessica Forrest EAC U15G 1.25

4 366 Kerry Robertson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 1.25

1 344 Dion Ingram Law and District Athletics Club U17W 1.35



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 6th Jan 2016

Event Shot Putt

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 339 Tim Hely Troon Tortoises M40 5.90

1 360 Ken Moncrieff Falkirk Victoria Harriers M55 9.61

1 325 Lucy Davison Central AC U15G 11.21

2 307 Hayley Berry Law and district U15G 9.93

3 372 Emma Solley Edinburgh athletics U15G 8.29

4 369 Rebekah Rose Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 6.48

5 382 Lauryn Wood Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 6.36

1 379 Ben Wightman Perth Strathtay Harriers U17M 11.92

1 338 Maia Hely Unattached U17W 9.85

Event Triple Jump

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 316 Daniel Bruce Central AC U15B 8.55

1 361 Sam Muirhead Falkirk U17M 11.42

1 349 Anna Leishman Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 10.13

1 364 Megan Roberts Perth Strathtay Harriers U20W 9.90

Event Pole Vault

Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 339 Tim Hely Troon Tortoises M40 2.11

1 374 Ron Todd Central AC M50 3.01

1 336 Bruce Graham unattached M55 2.01

1 347 Hannah Lawler Edinburgh AC SenW 3.31

2 Emma Bodiam Elgin SenW 2.71

1 355 Iona McFarlane Arbroath & District U15G 2.01

2 314 Rosie Brown Edinburgh AC U15G 1.81

1 322 Scott connal Whitemoss aac U17M 3.91

2 321 Matthew Chandler Central AC U17M 3.21

3 356 Joel McFarlane Arbroath & District U17M 2.81

4 358 Matthew Meredith Central U17M 2.41

1 315 Rosie Browne Edinburgh athletic U17W 2.41

1 Callum Robertson Edinburgh U20M 3.61

2 305 Howard Bell Edinburgh AC U20M 3.21

1 362 Jo Newens unattached W45 1.81


